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Everything the same but for outcomes...
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WHY WE HAVE SYSTEMS: All problems are "brain problems”
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Engineering the “social circuitry” overlay of processes and procedures

All these require
engineering skill in
design, operation
and improvement
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LAYER 3

SOCIAL CIRCUITRY
FOR FLOW OF IDEAS
AND INFORMATION

LAYER 2
TOOLS AND
INSTRUMENTATION

LAYER 1

TECHNICAL OBJECT

Person doing

Layer 2 work;

maintaining
tooling.

Person doing
Layer 1work.

L Few deliberately
engineer this

I Many engineer these
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Shaping the problem solving space: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone
SLOWIFICATION:
More complex Make problem solving easier to do  Danger Zone: ,
(harder to Increased control [ Complex and intertwined
over environment Fast moving
understand) Hard to control
conditions . 7/  High risk
7, High stakes
4 One off
’
7 I
g |
’
7 |
’
7 |
e |
PR I SIMPLIFICATION:
|
Winning zone: 7 ’ [ Make PrOblemS
Partitioned and simplified Pid | easier to solve
Problem solving slowed down 7
Controllable &
Eafer " Easier sense
. ower ris . making
Slmpler < lteration possible slower
(easier to v
understand) Planning Practice & Preparation Performance/execution
conditions (Pace in (people control mix and (Events determine cycle
. people’s speed of experiences) time)
» control)
)
\ AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving ,

v
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Reducing confusion by fixing layer 3 so focus can be on layer 1 and 2 problems
SLOWIFICATION:

More complex Make problem solving easier to ¢
Increased control
(harder to N € — — = = = = = ————— —.
over environment
understand)
conditions
’
7’7
Ve
, 7’/
e an’t figure out
: ’ " what to do and
More clarity on PR how ¢ £t
ow to get i
means and ends e 9
’ done
Vd [ ]
; R ; Make problems
S R | easier to solve
y <
)
[l Lt Easier sense
o)\ aatmal = making
slower
Practice & Preparation Performance/execution
(people control mix and (Events determine cycle
speed of experiences) time)

(/f/ AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving ;
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Shaping the problem solving space: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone
SLOWIFICATION:
More complex Make problem solving easier to do  Danger Zone: _
ompilex and intertwine
(harder to Increased control [ Compl d intertwined
over environment Fast moving
UnderStand) Hard to control
conditions . 7/  High risk
7, High stakes
7/ One off
Ve
¥e I
7 I
7’7
ve I
Jidoka and Andon: Amplify little problems before they come big I
3 r S BICRUR o i ' I SIMPLIFICATION:
' | | Make problems
| easier to solve
Easier sense
: making
Slmpler slower
(easier to
understand! Performance/execution
conditions Practice & Preparation (Events determine cycle
Y, ' | (people control mix and time)
< control) speed of experiences)
\ .+ AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving ;
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Managing around the human mind: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone"

SLOWIFICATION:
More complex
(harder to lncreased control
over environment
understand)
conditions
Start Finish

00 (o0 ) Goia
P = _ > ~ -

inning zone:

7/
Partitioned and simplified\ , 7/

‘o . .Rroblem g, 'ving slow~4 down
— Gr'm'dflad O - > U

WHY SIMPLIFIED

Danger Zone:
Complex and inj

Fast moving  (AACECEURIGELY
Hard to control even fit it?@$*!
High risk .

Easier sense
making

s Safer
Lower risk /
Slmpler \ (& )eration (s () slower
(easier to
understand) - , ) Practice & Preparation
.. Easy to figure out with .
conditions e (people control mix and

speed of experiences)

collaborate...
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“« AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving

Performance/execution
(Events determine cycle
time)
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Managing around the human mind: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone"

SLOWIFICATION: WHY STANDARDIZED
More complex Danger Zone:
(harder to lncreased control Oh geez! How do | do ned
conditions
Whoa! Much easier to
get it right with a best
known approach.
Start Finish ~#
vvinning zone: 7
Partitioned and simplified , s
Problessjsolving (es)ved doy. 7
onfrolfable U
fer . Easier sense
'ool eroo\ o0 0 0) ) maklng
| oS — © — ©
Slmpler Vera iFPpOssI - slower

i <
(easier to v

understand) P}\a@ngﬁ D Practice & Preparation Performance/execution

conditions (Pace in eople control mix and (Events determine cycle
¥ PeOIO|e'S i e xperiences) time)
y » control) to see problems when
) \V they occur!

&1 AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving .
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Managing around the human mind: “Danger WHYSTABILIZED /inning Zone”

SLOWIFICATION: )
| Darn problem won’t
More ComIO'eX stop aggrevating me... Finish
(harder to Increased control )
over environment
understand)
conditions
That annoyance didn’t
last very long!
Start Finish
s
,/ <) ., @ ’, 4 Your d@#n problem
\Vinni : 7 snowballed intoaHU G E
/Partiti nd simplified L7 headache for me.
D) | pléoid)ioneg
ontrollable U
Eafer ) Easier sense
o] ris ( ) / .
. b bt making
It“e&a—c#on osséb-rg 7
Simpler / E slower
(easierto | Yeah. And didn’t affect
understand Planning me at all! ice & Preparation Performance/execution
conditions @ WiRaGehidproblem and how can | helgpeople control mix and (Events determine cycle
v people’s speed of experiences) time)
’\: control)

\1 AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving .
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Managing around the human mind: “Danger zone"” vs. "Winning Zone”
SLOWIFICATION: WHY SYNCHRONIZED

More complex CAN’T. FREAKIN’. THINK.
(harder to Increased control SUCKED. INTO. EVERY. LITTLE.
understand) over environment OPERATIONAL. DETAIL.
ey
conditions R
WHOA! | get to observe, s
assess, angd thoughtfully PBOCESSING_
redesign and improve. , #OVERLOAD
7’7
/ L
MONITORING AND P s | %
@ IMPROVEMENT SLOW , Ve |\
THINKING PROCESSES P I
7
e ) I .
[ Wlnl.’\l.nM' : — \ // @ N @ ey 9 [ . @/LEH@ATION.
o~ .. | Partitioned and simplified , 4
Cruisin plong, Cruisinalendowed down
"Bop BopBop:Borbe k& on }
“Crusin §lggpgooooooong. CAN’T THOSE TWITS GET THEIR
“Cruisinplonger risk ACTS TOGETHER?#S*&?

\§i

Slmpler: slower

(easier to

understard) Planring ) Practice & Preparation Performance/execution

conditionge(r pacinGBYRSEEBFREQUENCY, AND (people control mix and (Events determine cycle
DETAIL OF FASETHII&IE PROCESSES speed of experiences) time)

Y »
\ control)

k .+ AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving
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Managing around the human mind: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone"

urrent condition
SLOWIFICATION: _ _ - =
More Complex <900 c500 | c200 c700 cETC.
(harder to Increased control — K R R K K
over environment t 1 t t
un d e rsta N d) Integrating too high too late,
.. Problems can
conditions L. be seen and solve
;‘ntegratlng too high too i With rapidity,
Target condition 7 Ont detail, accuracy,
L, X or fit.
[ <900 c500 c200 c700 cETC. / / I w. I
-3 TR BN . ot sl
t t t t y e [ l l |
Fixing system problems that rise to /7 I I I I
this Ieygl, insteaq o.f.fi.re fighting, 2 * * * *
expediting, reprioritizing, etc.
L | PR o I [ I I
WiInnin R o decelop pampier o g I IMPLIFICATION:
Partitioned and Problems seen I
Integrat{on close and solved with
Ero l‘z‘:,;‘,’;‘;z;,'t"x_ rapidity, detail, }
ontriunctional 3 accuracy, and fit.
o teams... )
afe h— -% ; — Easier sense
: i 2 R P making
Slmpler slower
(easier to 4
understand) Planning Practice & Preparation Performance/execution
conditions (Pace in (people control mix and (Events determine cycle
v people’s speed of experiences) time)
, \f control)
=]
/ +  AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving ”
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Large scale wiring the winning
organization

Problem-Amplification to trigger slowification
and allow simplification
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Shaping the problem solving space : “"Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone
OW ATION: _
More complex bler ‘ ior taMlos
(harder to P Increased control S s _pi%l/fT iO|VIng eaS|ert |
over environment RS '
understand)
conditions
/ 1 \.7,.
e I SIMPLIFICATION:
Winning zone: 7 7 : Make Pr0b|em8
Partitioned and simplified , s | easier to solve
Problem solving slowed down 7
Controllable &
Eafer . Easier sense
. ower ris . ma/(ing

Slmp|er lteration possible slower

(easier to v

understand) Planning Practice & Preparation Performance/execution

conditions (Pace in (people control mix and (Events determine cycle

v people’s speed of experiences) time)
rs
/\‘ control)
Q/‘f AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving »
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Shaping the problem solving space: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone
SLOWIFICATIONF =
More complex “The war with Japan had been &
(harder to E:eenacted in the game rooms at =
under;tand) he Naval War College by so
conditions many people and in so many
different ways, that nothing that
127 happened during the war was a
surprise . . . absolutely nothing
except the kamikaze tactics B D s 1
toward the end of the war; we
had not visualized these.” R - ICATION:
Winninq;ré:DM Chester Nimitz e | | oblems
Partitioned and simplified P e 4 goma : -, Weasiemo solve
Problem solving slowed down 7
Controllable &
Eafer " Easier sense
ower ris 5
Simpler < lteration possible slower making
(easier to 4
understand) Planning Practice & Preparation Performance/execution
conditions (Pace in (people control mix and (Events determine cycle
people’s speed of experiences) time)
&
- control)

- AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving
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Shaping the problem solving space: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone”

SLOWIFICATION: |
Make proplem solving easier toudo_
AN | i

More complex
(harder to
understand)
conditions

Increased control jined

over environment

Simplify

SIMPLIFICATION:

Fleet Problems 4 I k b |
. I: Defend the Panama Canal 1923 M a e p ro e m S
@- 1-1V: Simulate Pacific battles 1924 I
H Fight at Hawaii 1925 M
=_ ANC v Move across Pacific to relieve Army I e a S I e r to SO |Ve
garrison 1926
n \"IB Attack/defend Panama Canal 1927
VIl Convoy search, anti-submarines 1928
IX: Panama Canal 1929
X: Surprise air attack 1930 .
Xl: Tactical exercises on fleet formations 1930 Easler sense
Xl Amphibious landings 1931 )
= Xl Invade enemy ports 1932
. | I . XIV: West coast air attack 1933 ma I(I n 9
S I m p e 5S| k XV: Land and sea combined 1934 I
. -~ XVI: Coordinated offensive over large areas 1935 O We r
B XVII: Task force battles 1936
(ea S I e r oy XVII: Amphibious (Island hop Alaska and
Hawaii) 1937 . rf / M
unders Search tacics wx 2 & Preparation Performance/execution
XX: Defend East coast 1939
R XXI: Dispersed fleet (US) vs | 1 d E d 1 |
Cond Itl = concentrated one (Japan) 1940 CO ntro mIX a n ( Ve nts ete rm I ne CyC e
) XXII: Several proposals developed, not run 1941 . .
people’s . f experiences) time)

N~

- control)

/
/
i
/
J

/
i

&1 AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving
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Decomposition: Giant leaps into small steps...
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To Train the
Fleet' for War

Fleet Problems

l: Defend the Panama Canal
lI-1V: Simulate Pacific battles
V:  Fight at Hawaii
VI:  Move across Pacific to relieve Army garrison
VIl: Attack/defend Panama Canal
VIII: Convoy search, anti-submarines
IX:  Panama Canal
X:  Surprise air attack
Xl:  Tactical exercises on fleet formations
Xll:  Amphibious landings
Xlll: Invade enemy ports
XIV: West coast air attack
XV: Land and sea combined
XVI: Coordinated offensive over large areas
XVII: Task force battles
XVIII: Amphibious (Island hop Alaska and Hawaii)
XIX: Search tactics
XX: Defend East coast
XXI: Dispersed fleet (US) vs
concentrated one (Japan)
XXII: Several proposals developed, not run
XXI-XXVIII...

1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

1940
1941
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Managing around the human mind: “Danger zone” vs. “Winning Zone

SLOWIFICATION: _

More complex Make problem solving easier t’ wdo,
Increased control

(harder to A <G R _ _ |
over environment P
understand)

conditions

p T S IMPLIFICATION:

’ I
‘ Make probl
Fleet Problems 4 I a e p ro e m S
e: I: Defend the Panama Canal 1923 I
A2 1I-1V: Simulate Pacific battles 1924 M
H Fight at Hawaii 1925 eaS|er to SOlve
s nc VI Move across Pacific to relieve Army I
garrison 1926
n \"IB Attack/defend Panama Canal 1927
VIl Convoy search, anti-submarines 1928
IX: Panama Canal 1929
X: Surprise air attack 1930 .
Xl: Tactic?l _exercises_ on fleet formations 1930 Ea sier sense
Xl Amphibious landings 1931 )
= Xl Invade enemy ports 1932
M | I . k XIV: West coast air attack 1933 m a I(I ng
S I m p e S| XV: Land and sea combined 1934 I
. | i XVI: Coordinated offensive over large areas 1935 O We r
B XVII: Task force battles 1936
(e a S I e r oy XVII: Amphibious (Island hop Alaska and
Hawaii) 1937 . r_f / .
unders Search tactis wx 2 & Preparation Performance/execution
XX: Defend East coast 1939
R XXI: Dispersed fleet (US) vs | 1 d E d 1 |
conditi : conpentrated one (apar) w0 CONtrol mix an (Events determine cycle
) XXII: Several proposals developed, not run 1941 . .
v people’s . f experiences) time)
' »
/ control)
// -
4
I

{/1 AMPLIFICATION: Make problems more obvious that need solving
S Spear 2024
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1: DO WE HAVE SYSTEMS: Leader as capable system designer, operator, and improver

S A

/N

- |
\ ! 2: ARE WE SOLVING PROBLEMS: Leader as
Capability Developer/Cascader

learning on the operating edge.

2B + 3B: HQ in support of high-speed
% \
\

Creating great systems by

developing great capability /
perfused through the enterprise. &

3: ARE WE DEVELOPING PEOPE
Everyone a great problem
solver as competitive edge

1B: Work Group Coherence

- complete, with all needed resources, so work is logical and
predictable, versus

- incoherent, lacking needed resources, so work is
unpredictable and illogical

6: Exemplar case: Great system structure, great system dynamics
“Bringing slowification, simplification, and amplification together at Toyota, TX"
S Spear 2024 S. Spear Feb 2024 Wiring the Winning Organization, page 257




Helping to create a positive impact on
people, society, and the environment.
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